
 

Oakfield Primary School and Nursery Unit Closure List 

2023/2024 
 

The following are the known holiday closures to date 

Please note that all dates are inclusive 

 

Autumn Half Term Break 2023 (Total of 5 school days) 

Monday 30th October 2023 – Friday 3rd November 2023 

 

Christmas Holidays 2023/2024 (Total of 9 school days) 

Friday 22nd December 2023 – Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

 

Spring Half Term Break 2024 (Total of 5 school days) 

Monday 12th February 2024 – Friday 16th February 2024 

 

St Patrick’s Day Holiday (Total of 1 school day) 

Monday 18th March 2024 

 

Easter Holidays 2024 (Total of 8 school days) 

Thursday 28th March 2024 – Monday 8th April 2024 

 

May Day Holiday 2024 (Total of 2 school days) 

Monday 6th May 2024 – Tuesday 7th May 2024 

 

Whitsun Bank Holiday 2024 (Total of 1 school day) 

Monday 27th May 2024 

Exceptional Closure (Total of 2 school days) 

Thursday 30th May 2024 – Friday 31st May 2024 

School Year Ends  

Friday 28th June 2024 @ 12 noon 
 

Any amendments to the above closures will be notified to you in advance via our 
fortnightly parental newsletters, school website and Facebook page. 


